Classement Nom

1

OO ~NOOP~WN

VERSCHUERE
FREZOUL
ROUX
LERAY
MARIN
CESCATO
MARTINEZ
MAHDI
ISABAL
LANCHANTIN
RUGGERI
VUILLAMIER
DUPLAND
CRESPO
COLIN
LEFEBRE
VIGNAUD
LLAVANERA
GARCIA
CAPARROS
CARBONNET
GIORGI
BATHENAY
FLEURENT
PEYTAVI
VILA
RABAT
SERRE DEBOCH
MARCHIONI
JUBANY
KLEIN
POIGNET
SUAU
DONNADIEU
VIVIEN
CAMPION
MOUROT
GOMEZ
SCHOENENBERGER
PARIS
CHAUDREL
LLARC
DHORME
OLIVE
MEYER
SALVAT
TREVISAN
REAL

GAZE
PITOUX
PASSAL
MONET
PARENT
LIEUTIER
COMAS

Prénom
GREGORY
FREDERIC
GERALD
MICHAEL
JOSE
OLIVIER
RAPHAEL
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE
SYLVAIN
GATIEN
JEROME
JEAN MICHEL
SEBASTIEN
YANN
REMI
CHRISTIAN
PIERRE
PATRICK
CHRISTIAN
MATHIEU
JEREMIE
ALBAN
GUILHEM
YANNICK
BENOIT
PATRICK
NICOLAS
THIERRY
CHRISTIAN
RUDY
THIERRY
CYRIL
LUDOVIC
ALBAN
BRUNO
ALAIN
SEBASTIEN
HERVE
REMI
FRANCK
OLIVIER
PIERRE
MATHIEU
FREDERIC
NICOLAS
CELIA
CARLOS
KEVIN
JULIEN
ANTOINE
JEREMY
JEAN PATRICK
MARINA
BRUNO

Temps Arrondi
01:21:24
01:23:08
01:27:32
01:29:29
01:31:15
01:34:53
01:35:58
01:36:05
01:36:08
01:36:10
01:36:34
01:38:02
01:38:58
01:40:24
01:40:57
01:41:09
01:41:24
01:43:26
01:43:44
01:43:51
01:43:52
01:44:27
01:44:33
01:44:45
01:45:01
01:45:11
01:45:29
01:46:22
01:46:33
01:47:51
01:48:09
01:48:13
01:48:49
01:49:43
01:50:18
01:50:25
01:50:30
01:50:43
01:51:05
01:51:11
01:52:37
01:53:16
01:53:28
01:54:25
01:55:08
01:55:13
01:55:17
01:55:52
01:57:41
01:58:18
01:58:44
01:59:00
01:59:03
01:59:10
01:59:14



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

BACQUET
CHAMPETIER
JARDRIX
GAUZE
CROISET
BARANDE
BOBO

RUIZ

CIANI
ABDOUCHE
TUQUBIOL
HADDAD
PERRENOUD
CHAUBET
MARIN
MEYER
PLA
QUINET
DES
MANFREDI
MORENO
BOUZAC
MEYNOT
CHOCAT
GASPARINI
RABIA
FABRE
ARGENCE
ESPINOSA
DARRAGON
DANOY
MAHDI
REIG
DENIAU
VIAL
SOULA
ADAM
SERRET
BATTA
DELLACH
POLJANSEK
MONTOYA
RENNER
BAUDET
LABAU
GALINDO
MAILLET
CAMPA

DE LOS SANTOS
BARCELO
PANO
MONGENOT
AMBROGGIANI
DALMAU
LEBRAUE
HERNANDEZ

NICOLAS
ETIENNE
PASCAL
PASCAL
TERIK

LUC
CHRISTOPHE
DENIS
JOCYA
NADIA
MATHIEU
SOFIANE
THOMAS
JEAN PHILIPPE
PATRICE
CAROLINE
CHRISTOPHE
ALAIN
FRANCK
STEPHANE
ANTOINE
ETIENNE
AURORE
ERIC
THIERRY
FIRMIN

JEAN BAPTISTE
STEPHANE
NATHALIE
JEROME
JEAN PIERRE
DELPHINE
JEAN

CHRIS
ARNAUD
MICHEL
GWENOLA
NICOLAS
VINCENT
ANDRE
JEROME
CLAUDE
YANN

HENRI

JEAN BAPTISTE
NICOLAS
STEPHANE
ALEX

ERIC
SEBASTIEN
HERVE
GUILLAUME
SYLVAIN
JEAN
YANNICK
RAYMOND

01:59:18
01:59:21
01:59:26
01:59:28
01:59:29
01:59:38
01:59:57
02:00:23
02:00:41
02:01:04
02:01:05
02:01:06
02:01:33
02:01:46
02:01:47
02:01:54
02:02:14
02:02:25
02:02:29
02:02:54
02:03:20
02:03:30
02:03:31
02:04:49
02:05:13
02:05:40
02:05:50
02:06:16
02:06:45
02:06:54
02:07:04
02:07:34
02:08:11
02:08:39
02:08:42
02:08:55
02:09:00
02:09:02
02:09:08
02:09:11
02:09:58
02:11:02
02:11:06
02:12:00
02:12:10
02:12:22
02:12:30
02:12:52
02:12:59
02:13:05
02:13:08
02:14:44
02:14:47
02:14:48
02:15:05
02:15:15



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

BARRANCO
SORIA
CARRERA
ABBRACCHIO
COMES
YON
PFEIFER
PEREZ
POURE
JANTIN
PAGES
ESPADA
RAYA
LOPES
DALFAU
FELIX
RABINEL
TRAILLOU
RIVET
MORERA
PEREZ
GRAS
VILASEQUE
ARNAL
GALIAY
JOCAVEIL
CHAPELAT
FORTUNE
PLASMANIER
CATON
CASTANG
SIBIEUDE
RICART
ROSON
VAUX

ROIG
CASTANG
CUNY
URGIN
GISBERT PINEDO
MOLINIER
CAMPA
CASTILLO
ORTEGA
DUCHESNE
PIA
BRUNEL
GIL
MAYDAT
BOURRAT
ZOLYNIAK
IVERN

VILA
CAPARROS
LAPORTE
LAPORTE

YANN
ROMAIN
AURELIE
JEAN

Hugo
PHILIPPE
SEBASTIEN
ADRIEN
JEAN CLAUDE
SYLVAIN
ROBERT
GUILHEM
RAPHAEL
BRUNO
VERONIQUE
MARIE
MATHILDE
ERIC
THIERRY
MATTHIEU
COSME
ROLAND
OLIVIER
MARLENE
BENJAMIN
JEAN NOEL
MARCEL
JEAN FRANCOIS
FRANCOIS XAVIER
PHIL

JEAN PAUL
JEROME
SYLVAIN
PIERRE
FREDERIC
FABIEN
JEANINE
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
MICHEL
ANNE JULIE
CEDRIC
LAURENT
DOMINIQUE
GERARD
ALICE
ALAIN
GUILLAUME
CHRISTOPHE
CYRIL
FABIAN
ANDRELINE
JANINE
LAURENT
SABINE
DAVID

02:15:22
02:15:56
02:16:02
02:16:36
02:16:38
02:16:40
02:16:43
02:16:44
02:16:53
02:17:18
02:17:21
02:17:33
02:17:46
02:17:54
02:18:19
02:18:22
02:18:23
02:18:24
02:18:26
02:19:45
02:19:56
02:19:58
02:20:03
02:20:05
02:20:12
02:20:16
02:20:25
02:20:31
02:21:45
02:23:06
02:23:08
02:23:12
02:24:09
02:24:12
02:24:13
02:24:14
02:24:49
02:25:31
02:27:09
02:28:04
02:28:12
02:28:31
02:28:39
02:28:49
02:28:51
02:28:59
02:29:08
02:29:33
02:29:36
02:29:38
02:30:40
02:30:42
02:32:39
02:32:53
02:33:36
02:33:38



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

WAELES
DOCQ
DAVIOT
CANET
BRUHER
CIBA
ROQUE

SASERAS CAPDEVILLE

MAS
SANCHEZ
PENAS
PIQUET
GARCIA
DABAZACH
ANDREU
VIGNES
CAMPANER
OVA

soL

MARIS
THIBAULT
DELOS
PLANTEAU
ROLAND
TORREILLES
MATHIEU
CHAMPETIER
SPINNER
MALLEJAC
AUDOUY
OoMS
SABARDEIL
GIMENO BATALLA
ROSTANCE
OLIBO
AUBERT
AUBERT
MITJAVILLE
DOUTRES

ISABELLE
CEDRIC
THIERRY
SEBASTIEN
MARINE
PATRICIA
REAL
FRANCOISE
LAURENT
MARC
PATRICIA
ROBERT
PATRICIA
CORINNE
JEAN CLAUDE
ANDRE
GASPAR
YANNICK
SABINE
DELPHINE
PERRINE
NORBERT
LUCIE
DANIELE
MARIE CLAIRE
ANDRE
ARIANE
Caroline
GILLES
NATHALIE
EMILIE
CHRISTINE
SARAH
PHILIP
FABRICE
CAROLINE
Denis
ADRIEN
ELODIE

02:34:22
02:34:52
02:34:54
02:34:58
02:35:34
02:35:38
02:35:41
02:36:31
02:36:37
02:36:50
02:38:55
02:38:56
02:40:21
02:40:22
02:40:23
02:40:24
02:40:25
02:40:26
02:40:36
02:40:37
02:40:39
02:41:51
02:42:25
02:42:27
02:42:36
02:43:07
02:44:06
02:45:57
02:45:58
02:46:43
02:47:49
02:54:54
02:57:52
03:00:56
03:02:27
03:04:45
03:04:50
03:06:40
03:17:10



